
Original Date: 290600Issue Date: 290600Version No: 0Date Modified: N/A
Item Part No Description14 RE901/14 SPRING PIN     15 RE901/15 SCREW        16 RE901/16 LOCATING ADAPTOR     17 RE901/17 BLOCK    18 RE901/18 MOVABLE BEAM     19 RE901/19 CROSSBEAM      20 RE901/20 SUPPORT BEAM    21 RE901/21 SPRING WASHER    22 RE901/22 NUT  M10      23 RE901/23 BOLT  M8x20      24 RE901/24 WASHER        25 RE901/25 NUT  M8      26 RE901/26 CASTOR ASSEMBLY  

Item Part No Description1 RE901/01 SCREW  M6x10   2 RE901/02 PRESSING BOARD   3 RE901/03 DEPRESSION BAR    4 RE901/04 PRESSING BOARD    5 RE901/05 BOLT  M12x35   6 RE901/06 WASHER  7 RE901/07 SPRING    8 RE901/08 NUT  M12     9 RE901/09 BEARING POST   10 RE901/10 BOLT  M12x70    11 RE901/11 WASHER    12 RE901/12 BOLT  M10x25    13 RE901/13 GRIP    

INSTRUCTIONS FOR: TRANSPORTACAR TROLLEY
MODEL: RE901

01284 757500 E-mail: sales@sealey.co.uk01284 703534Sole U.K. Distributor Sealey Group,Bury St. Edmunds, Suffolk.

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.


